	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  V > V141HG34
	V141HG34 (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            V141HG34
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 198V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 6.27706 (This price is for reference only)
		 V141HG34 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    V141HG34  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EN95L2X2 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK 6.0V D SIZE ALKALINE
CDF1942SBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 41.8X19.3X0.53" BLACK
DN-19KEY-1U-SW Assmann WSW Components  LOCKABLE KEYBOARD SHELF 19" 1U
751-20010-00200 CNC Tech  CBL DVI-I TO VGA 24+5-15PIN 2M
CC-ACC-MB02945 Digi International  CONN FOR 9P 9215 AND WI-9P 9215
0152680715 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0210490720 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .305M 4POS
0152680164 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 254 TYP
0982660166 Molex Inc  CBL 16POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE D 3"
H6BBT-10104-B7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065B/H2788TR 4"
09474747203 Harting  HA-VIS SMART PATCH CABLE CAT6 Y
211018-06 Qualtek  CORD 18AWG 3COND GRAY 8' SJT
M3UEK-5020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS50K/MC50F/MCE50K
M4700 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 15COND 18AWG SLT 100'
79112 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 5 COND 18AWG
M39260 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 17PR 24AWG SLT 500'
E2522S.18.03 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/16 SBC OA SH TYPE FPLR
PGS-1B Essentra Components  GROMMET EDGE SOLID PE BLACK
PLT1.5M-XMR30 Panduit Corp  *PAN-TY* CABLE TIES ON A REEL
FP-301-4-48-CLEAR 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301 4-48" CLEAR
QAT-30/10-SS15M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 30/10MM-15M
VFP-876-1 1/2-48-BLACK 3M  HEATSHRINK 1 1/2 BK 48"
IEGS661-26232-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-A00-00-P13-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 28VDC
KLDR001.T Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS CC 1A 600V TIME-DELAY
BK/HTB-98M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
0314015.MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERAMIC 250V FAST 3AB 15A
0274.015V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 15MA 125V RADIAL FAST
BK/AGC-8 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 250V FAST AGC GLASS
BK/AGC-1/10 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/10A 250V FAST AGC GLASS
L5012824DELB0XE Cantherm  THERMAL FUSE L50 128C G900
SMDJ36A-HRAT7 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36VWM 58.1VC DO214AB
1.5KE33CA-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 45.7VC DO201
SM6S18AHE3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO218AB
MSMLJ130CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AB
MXLP5KE51AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC DO41
MXSMBJ130CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AA
SA48HE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 85.5VC AXIAL
V270ZU05P Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 243V 400A DISC 5MM
ROV20-361K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 324V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	V141HG34  keywords
	    	V141HG34
	V141HG34  Littelfuse Inc
	V141HG34  pdf
	V141HG34  datasheet
	V141HG34  price
	V141HG34  distributor
	electronic components V141HG34
	V141HG34  Circuit Protection
	V141HG34  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	V141HG34  VARISTOR 198V 40KA SQUARE 34MM
	V141HG34
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .